
Date Time Topic
Friday, May 19, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM ORIENTATION

Monday, May 22, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM READING COMPREHENSION(INTRODUCTION)
Tuesday, May 23, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM RC- INFERENCE BASED

Wednesday, May 24, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM RC- INFERENCE BASED
Thursday, May 25, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM RC-BANE METHOD

Friday, May 26, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM RC - SPEED
Monday, May 29, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM RC TEST
Tuesday, May 30, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM PARA JUMBLE BASIC CONCEPT

Wednesday, May 31, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM PARA JUMBLE PRACTICE (SENTENCE BASED)
Thursday, June 1, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM PARA JUMBLE PRACTICE (PARA BASED)

Friday, June 2, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM IDIOM BASED QUESTIONS
Monday, June 5, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM SENTENCE COMPLETION (PHRASES)
Tuesday, June 6, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM SENTENCE COMPLETION (SENTENCES)
Monday, June 12, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM CLOZE TEST (NEW PATTERN)

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM
VOCAB BASED QUESTIONS(WORD SWAP/ WORD 

USAGE)
Wednesday, June 14, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM THEME DETECTION

Thursday, June 15, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM DOUBLE FILLERS 
Friday, June 16, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM ERROR DETECTION INTRODUCTION

Monday, June 19, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM ERROR DETECTION (FIND THE CORRECT ONE)
Tuesday, June 20, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM ERROR DETECTION (FIND THE INCORRECT ONE)

Wednesday, June 21, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM MOCK
Thursday, June 22, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM MOCK

Friday, June 23, 2023 1:00PM-2:00PM DOUBT SESSION


